
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
FROZEN 2023



2

crispy taste
with an ItaliaN
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Remove panini and serving bag from plastic packaging.
Place panini into preheated grill and heat for 4 minutes.
Serve panini on plate or carefully insert panini into 
serving bag.

Special packaging in protective wrap ensures 
the shelf-life of our PANINI up to 25 days, 
meaning there is no need to order PANINI 
so often; you can buy a larger supply to have 
in stock. When stored in a cool, dry place, 
at a maximum temperature of 5 °C, our PANINI 
will last between 20 and 25 days. 

If the protective wrap is opened or torn, 
use the product within 8 hours.

what are the main benefits of PANINI?

EASY TO PREPARE
AND SERVE

NO KITCHEN
NEEDED

SMART SELECTION OF VARIETIES
- CHANGE MENU DAILY

GREATER INCOME - PANINI 
INCREASE DRINK SALES

PREPARATION OF PANINI

Panini is a traditional Italian bread filled with deli meat, cheese or vegetables. It’s BEAUTY IS 
IN IT’S simplicity. It’s always hot, fantastically crispy and full of flavour.

PANINI

KEY ADVANTAGE - EXTENDED SHELF-LIFE

DISTINCTIVE STRIPES

COLOR DIFFERENTIATION

SERVING BAG

1. 2. 3.

https://www.crocodille.com/cs/users_area/login

PLACE YOUR ORDER HERE:

https://www.crocodille.com/cs/users_area/login
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PANINI PORTFOLIO

	 Netto	 150 g
	 SHELF-LIFE	  20 DAYS

HAM  
& EMMENTAL
FINELY SLICED HAM WITH EMMENTAL CHEESE

CHICKEN  
& BACON

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH GOUDA CHEESE AND BACON

AMERICANA �BEEF  
& CHEDDAR
GROUND BEEF WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BARBECUE SAUCE

MOZZARELLA  
& TOMATO

SLICES OF MOZZARELLA WITH JUICY TOMATO SALSA

	 Netto	 150 g
	 SHELF-LIFE	  25 dAYS

	 Netto	 170 g
	 SHELF-LIFE	  25 DAYS

	 Netto	 140 g
	 SHELF-LIFE	  25 dAYS





the main benefits for you:SANDWICH REVOLUTION
Our state-of-the-art bakery and unique recipes make 
our bread fluffy and soft, without excess moisture.

Highest-quality ingredients from certified suppliers with 
minimal amount of water and fat for delicious taste.

Flash-freezing prevents the growth of microorganisms. 
When defrosted at +5 °C, the product is as fresh as on 
the day it was made.

Our products are packed 
in protective atmosphere 
and into light-restricting 
packaging reducing any 
further chance of oxidation.

ALWAYS IN-STOCK, ON-HAND AND ON-TIME AS REQUIRED 
- NO MORE LOST SALES DUE TO STOCK SHORTAGES.

CONSISTENT DELICIOUS TASTE AND HIGHEST QUALITY 
PRODUCTS.

SMART RANGE OF PRODUCTS TO SATISFY EVEN
THE MOST DEMANDING CUSTOMERS.

INCREASED PROFIT DUE TO LOWER WASTAGE, REDUCTION
IN HANDLING COSTS AND HAPPY CUSTOMERS.

DISTRIBUTION PROCESS:

1. Remove products from the freezer according to the
order received.

2. The date can be marked by stamp, sticker or an
automatic labeling machine.

3. The entire process must be performed within 15 min.

LABELING PROCESS:

Print the use-by date, i.e. 
20–25 days from the defrost 
date, in the empty field marked 
“USE BY” in dd:mm:yy format.

1. Products must be defrosted at least 8 hours before
sale when store at a refrigeration temperature of 
max. +5 °C.

2. Distribute the products to the final Points of Sale at
a max. temperature of +5 °C.

3. The goods must be stored in a refrigerator between
0 °C and 5 °C without temperature fluctuation.

DEFROSTING PROCESS:

After manufacturing, products are delivered 
frozen (–18 °C).

1. 

The products can be stored frozen at
a temperature of –18 °C for up to 8 months.

2. 

When the product is required, it is removed 
from deep freeze and labeled with a forward
”sell-by date” of 25 days.

3. 

Distribution to retailer in a chilled van (+5 °C).5. 

Placement of the product at the retailer
in a chilled cabinet (+5 °C).

6. 

The product is left in a standard refrigerator
(+5 °C) to defrost for 8 hours to be ready for 
distribution.

4. 

DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS

GAS STATIONS VENDING 
MACHINES

NEWS STANDS

OTHER

CATERINGINSTITUTIONSRETAIL

31 % 21 % 14 % 13 % 11 % 5 % 5 %

HOW TO WORK WITH THE PRODUCT
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INFO

netto / g

160

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

150

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO
Slices of Mozzarella cheese 
and dried tomatoes

PROSCIUTTO AND CHEESE
Thin slices of Prosciutto 
and Emmental cheese
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INFO

netto / g

165

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

165

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

165

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

155

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

165

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

INFO

netto / g

170

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

1440

Shelf life 25 days

York Deli SANDWICHES

Ham anD Cheese
Slices of pork ham 
and Maasdammer cheese

turkey Ham anDd Cheese
Slices of turkey ham 
and Maasdammer cheese

Ham anD Chorizo
Slices of turkey ham and chorizo 
with Maasdammer cheese

Tuna anD olives
Chunks of juicy tuna with black 
olives on mayonnaise

beef anD peppers
Thin slices of pastrami roastbeef
with roasted bell pepper

Chicken, eggs anD Bacon
Roasted chicken breast with
bacon and eggs on mayonnaise
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York Deli bAGUETTEs

INFO

netto / g

190

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

972

Shelf life 15 days

turkey ham and eggs
Slices of turkey ham
and boiled eggs

INFO

netto / g

190

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

972

Shelf life 15 days

Chicken Strips
Spicy chicken strips with delicate 
mayonnaise dressing and cabbage

INFO

netto / g

175

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

972

Shelf life 15 days

Chicken nuggets
Chicken nuggets with delicate 
dressing and cabbage

INFO

netto / g

190

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

972

Shelf life 15 days

ham and eggs
Slices of ham
and boiled eggs

INFO

netto / g

265

per box / pcs

12

per pallet / pcs

960

Shelf life 25 days

triple
Slices of ham and Maasdammer 
cheese / Rosted chicken breast with 
bacon, eggs and mayonnaise



CHILLED / FROZEN

PORTFOLIO

PIZZA

HAND
MADE

IN SMALLBATCHES



TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA,
HAM, MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVESCAPRICCIOSA

G077.CZ G078.CZ

G080.CZ

G082.CZ

G084.CZ

G079.CZ

G081.CZ

G083.CZ

G065.CZ G066.CZ

G069.CZ

G071.CZ

G085.CZ

G068.CZ

G070.CZ

13 days 13 days

13 days

13 days

13 days

13 days

13 days

13 days

365 days 365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

470 g 420 g

450 g

490 g

380 g

340 g

420 g

500 g

470 g 420 g

450 g

490 g

380 g

340 g

420 g

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

8 594 010 431 814 8 594 010 431 821

8 594 010 431 845

8 594 010 431 869

8 594 010 432 163

8 594 010 431 838

8 594 010 431 852

8 594 010 432 019

8 594 010 432 026 8 594 010 432 033

8 594 010 432 064

8 594 010 432 088

8 594 010 432 200

8 594 010 432 057

8 594 010 432 071

CARBONARA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
BACON, PARMESANCARBONARA

TOMATO SUGO, 
MOZZARELLAMARGHERITA CREAM SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SMOKED

SCAMORZA CHEESE, GORGONZOLA, PARMESANQUATTRO FORMAGGI

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA,
NAPOLI SALAMISALAMI MOZZARELLA, NAPOLI SALAMI,

SCAMORZA CHEESE, EGGPLANTANGELI DEMONI

MOZZARELLA, PEARS, HONEY
MASCARPONE, GORGONZOLAGORGO PERE TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA,  

MOZZARELLA FIOR DI LATTÉ, HAMPROSCIUTTO COTTO

  CHILLED / FROZEN PIZZA CHILLED

FROZEN
 Ø 29 cm

10



  CHILLED / FROZEN PIZZA

PIZZA PROPERTIES

CHILLED FROZEN

THE SAME
QUALITY AS THAT 

OF A FRESHLY 
BAKED PIZZA.

WE MAKE 
ARTISAN PIZZAS 
WITH AUTHENTIC 
INGREDIENTS.

THE BAKING
PROCESS STOPS AT 80%; 
THEN THE PIZZA IS BLAST-

CHILLED OR FROZEN.

FINISH
BAKING THE PIZZA

AT 240 °C FOR 
6–8 MINUTES.

THE PIZZA 
EXPIRES AFTER

13 DAYS (CHILLED) 
OR 365 DAYS 
(FROZEN).

PREPARATION
Remove from
plastic packaging

Remove from
plastic packaging

Place in the oven for 
approx. 5–7 minutes

Place in the oven for 
approx. 7–8 minutes

TOMATO SUGO, SMOKED TEMPEH,
GREEK STYLE VEGAN CHEESE, EGGPLANTGRECA VEGAN

TOMATO SUGOPIZZA BASE PIZZA BASE
MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA

CREAM SAUCE

 Ø 29 cm

 Ø 29 / 32 cm  Ø 29 / 32 cm

PRODUCT CODE G086.CZ

G096.CZ

G094.CZ

G097.CZ

G095.CZ

SHELF-LIFE 13 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

365 days

WEIGHT 470 g

290 g

250 g

290 g

250 g

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

DIAMETER

8 594 010 432 422

8 594 010 432 576
32 cm

29 cm 29 cm

32 cm

8 594 010 432 538

8 594 010 432 583

8 594 010 432 545

G124.CZ

365 days

470 g

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE 8 594 010 433 092

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA.
TUNA, RED ONIONTONNO

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

G100.CZ

G125.CZ

SHELF-LIFE

SHELF-LIFE

13 days

365 days

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

505 g

505 g

EAN CODE

EAN CODE

8 594 010 432 774

8 594 010 433 115
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  CHILLED / FROZEN HALF PIZZA

MARGHERITA TOMATO SUGO,
MOZZARELLA

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA, HAM,
MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVESCAPRICCIOSA

CARBONARA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
BACON, PARMESANCARBONARA

185 x 345 mm

G051.CZ

G098.CZ

G049.CZ

G089.CZ

G047.CZ

G087.CZ

13 days

365 days

13 days

365 days

13 days

365 days

200 g

200 g

250 g

250 g

225 g

225 g

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE
PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

PRODUCT CODE

SHELF-LIFE

WEIGHT

EAN CODE

8 594 010 430 497

8 594 010 432 736

QUATTRO FORMAGGI CREAM SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, 
SMOKED SCAMORZA CHEESE, 
GORGONZOLA, PARMESAN

G050.CZ

G090.CZ

13 days

365 days

205 g

205 g

8 594 010 430 589

8 594 010 432 477

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA,
NAPOLI SALAMISALAMI

G048.CZ

G088.CZ

13 days

365 days

230 g

230 g

8 594 010 430 435

8 594 010 432 453

8 594 010 430 480

8 594 010 432 460

8 594 010 430 428

8 594 010 432 446

36
0.p

izz
a
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PIZZATA CAPRICCIOSA

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA, HAM,
MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES

PIZZATA QUATTRO FORMAGGI

CREAM SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, SMOKED
SCAMORZA CHEESE, GORGONZOLA, PARMESAN

PIZZATA CARBONARA

CARBONARA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA,
BACON, PARMESAN 

PIZZATA SALAMI

TOMATO SUGO, MOZZARELLA,
NAPOLI SALAMI

Flow pack

HANDMADE USING
TRADITIONAL RECIPES

THE BAKING PROCESS IS STOPPED AT 80%,
THEN THE PIZZATA IS SHOCK-FROZEN

PERFECTLY FLUFFY DOUGH
THANKS TO SLOW PROOFING

ONCE HEATED, IT‘S JUST AS CRISPY
AS PIZZA FROM A PIZZERIA

TOPPED WITH AUTHENTIC
INGREDIENTS SHELF LIFE: 8 MONTHS (WHILE FROZEN)

READY IN 7–8 MINUTES

FROZEN PIZZATA

36
0.p

izz
a

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

G061.VJ

G063.VJ G064.VJ

G062.VJ

SHELF-LIFE

SHELF-LIFE

SHELF-LIFE

SHELF-LIFE

365 days

365 days 365 days

365 days
WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT

280 g

230 g 230 g

240 g

EAN CODE

EAN CODE

EAN CODE

EAN CODE

8 594 010 430 862

8 594 010 430 886 8 594 010 430 893

8 594 010 430 879

240 x 75 mm
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CONTACT

COMPANY HQ PRODUCTION
PLANT

GOING OUR OWN WAY 
FOR MORE THAN 30 YEARS, 
FROM THE HEART
AND WITH GUSTO
 -

Poděbradská 88/55
Prague 9
Czech republic
www.crocodille.com

Tovární 386
281 29
Žiželice nad Cidlinou


